NEWBURYPORT/ROCKPORT LINE Weekend Shuttle Bus Schedule
Effective Select Weekends, January - April, 2026

Inbound to Boston AM PM

ZONE STATION TRAIN# SNX1 5102 SNX2 5010 SNX3 5016 SNX4 5022 SNX5 5128 SNX6 5032 SNX7 5136 [SNX8 5040 SNX9 5144 SNX10 5048 SNX11 5152 SNX12 5156 SNX13 5162 SNX14 5066 SNX15 5174 SNX16 5078 SNX17 5182 SNX18 5088
No Bikes Allowed on Buses
8 Rockport - 6:00 - 8:00 - 10:00 - 12:00 - 2:00 - 4:00 - 6:00 6:00 8:00 - 10:30
7 Gloucester = 6:08 = 8:08 = 10:08 = 12:08 = 2:08 = 4:08 = 6:08 6:08 8:08 = 10:38
7 West Gloucester - 6:13 - 8:13 - 10:13 - 12:13 - 213 - 4:13 - 6:13 6:13 8:13 - 10:43
6 Manchester = 6:19 = 8:19 = 10:19 - 12:19 - 2:19 - 4:19 = 6:19 6:19 8:19 - 10:49
5 Beverly Farms - 6:24 - 8:24 - 10:24 - 12:24 - 2:24 - 4:24 - 6:24 6:24 8:24 - 10:54
4 Montserrat = 6:30 = 8:30 - 10:30 - 12:30 - 2:30 - 4:30 - 6:30 6:30 8:30 - 11:00
8 Newburyport 4:57 - 7:07 - 9:07 - 11:07 - 1:07 - 3:07 - 5:07 - - - 9:07 -
7 Rowley 5:04 = 714 = 9:14 - 11:14 - 1:14 - 3:114 - 5:14 - - - 9:14 =
6 Ipswich 5:10 - 7:20 - 9:20 - 11:20 - 1:20 - 3:20 - 5:20 - - - 9:20 -
5 Hamilton/Wenham 5:16 - 7:26 - 9:26 - 11:26 - 1:26 = 3:26 - 5:26 - - - 9:26 -
5 North Beverly 5:20 - 7:30 - 9:30 - 11:30 - 1:30 - 3:30 - 5:30 - - - 9:30 -
4 Beverly 5:26 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 6:36 8:36 9:36 11:06
3 Salem 5:30 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 6:40 8:40 9:40 11:10
3 Swampscott (ain Arives) 5:37 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 6:47 8:47 9:47 11:17
3 Swampscott (useparts) 5:42 5:42 6:52 6:52 | 7:52 7:52 8:52  8:52 9:52 9:52 10:52 10:52 11:52 11:52 |12:52 12:52 1:52 1:52 2:52 2:52  3:52 3:52 4:52 4:52 552 5:52 6:52 6:52 7:52 7:52 8:52 8:52 9:52 9:52 11:22 11:22
2 Lynn Busway - 5:49 - 6:59 - 7:59 - 8:59 - 10:03 - 11:03 - 12:04 - 1:04 - 2:04 - 3:03 - 4:03 - 5:03 - 6:03 - 7:03 - 8:00 - 9:00 - 10:00 - 11:29
@ Wonderland @9 - 6:10 - 7:20 - 8:20 - 9:20 - 10:32 - 11:32 - 12:37 - 1:37 - 2:37 - 3:32 - 4:32 - 5:32 - 6:32 - 7:32 - 8:23 - 9:23 - 10:23 - 11:48
1A Chelsea - 6:25 - 7:35 - 8:35 - 9:35 - 10:53 - 11:53 - 1:00 - 2:00 - 3:00 - 3:53 - 4:53 - 5:53 - 6:53 - 7:53 - 8:39 - 9:39 - 10:39 - 12:02
1A North Station 6:22 6:42 7:32 7:52 | 832 852 9:32  9:52 [10:57 11:117 11:57 12117 12:57 1:27 | 1:57 @ 2:27 | 2:57 3:27 3:57 417 | 457 517 557 617 | 657 717 7:57 817 | 8:42 857 9:42 9:57 10:42 10:57 12:02 12:17

Outbound AM PM AM

ZONE STATION TRAIN# 5013 NSXT 5121 NSX2 5025 NSX3 5129 NSX4 5033 NSX5 5137 NSX6 5041 NSX7 | 5145 NSX8 5049 NSX9 5153 NSX10 5059 NSX11 5165 NSX12 5071 NSX13 5177 NSX14 5081 NSX15 5187 NSX16 5093 NSX17| NB1
No Bikes Allowed on Buses

1A North Station 5:55 6:05 6:55 7:05 | 7:45 8:05 8:45 9:05 9:45 9:45 10:25 10:45 11:25 11:45 (12:25 12:45 1:25 1:45 2:25 2:45 3:35 3:145 4:35 | 4:55 @ 5:35 5:55 6:35 6:55 @ 7:56 8:16 9:36 9:51 11:06 11:21 |12:00
1A Chelsea 6:10 - 7110 - 8:03 - 9:03 - 10:03 - 10:49 - 11:49 - 12:49 - 1:49 - 2:49 - 3:56 - 4:56 - 5:56 - 6:56 - 8:17 - 9:54 - 11:24 - 12:13
€ wWwonderland 6:22 - 7:22 - 8:17 - 9:17 - 10:17 - 11:08 - 12:08 - 1:08 - 2:08 - 3:08 - 4:13 - 5:13 - 6:13 - 713 - 8:34 - 10:08 - 11:38 - 12:24
2 Lynn Busway 6:38 - 7:38 - 8:37 - 9:37 - 10:37 - 11:34 - 12:34 - 1:34 - 2:34 - 3:34 - 4:36 - 5:36 - 6:36 - 7:36 - 8:57 - 10:28 - 11:58 - 12:38
3 Swampscott (eus arives) 6:45  6:45 7:45 | 7:45 | 8:45 @ 8:45 9:45  9:45 10:45 10:45 11:45 | 11:45 12:45 12:45 | 1:45 @ 1:45 2:45 @ 2:45 3:45 @ 3:45 4:45 4:45 5:45 545 6:45 6:45 7:45 | 7:45 9:06 9:06 10:36 10:36 12:06 12:06 |12:43
3 Swampscott (raindeparts) 6:55 7:55 8:55 8:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1555 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 9:16 10:46 12:16 =

3 Salem 7:02 8:02 9:02 9:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:22 10:52 12:22 12:58
4 Beverly 7:06 8:06 9:06 9:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:26 10:56 12:26 1:05
5 North Beverly - 81 - - - 1211 - 21 - 4:11 - 6:11 - 8:11 - 11:01 -

5 Hamilton/Wenham - 8:15 - - - 12:15 - 2:15 - 4:15 - 6:15 - 8:15 - 11:05 -

6 Ipswich - 8:21 - - - 12:21 - 2:21 - 4:21 - 6:21 - 8:21 - 111 -

7 Rowley = 8:26 = = = 12:26 = 2:26 = 4:26 = 6:26 = 8:26 = 11:16 -

8 Newburyport - 8:39 - - - 12:39 - 2:39 - 4:39 - 6:39 - 8:39 - 11:29 -

4 Montserrat 710 - 9:10 9:10 11:10 - 1:10 - 3:10 - 5:10 - 710 - 9:30 - 12:30

5 Beverly Farms 7:15 - 9:15 9:15 11:15 - 1:15 - 3:15 - 5:15 - 7:15 - 9:35 - 12:35

6 Manchester 7:21 - 9:21 9:21 11:21 - 1:21 - 3:21 - 5:21 - 7:21 - 9:41 - 12:41

7 West Gloucester 7:27 - 9:27 9:27 11:27 - 1:27 - 3:27 - 5:27 - 7:27 - 9:47 - 12:47

7 Gloucester 7:33 = 9:33 9:33 11:33 = 1:33 = 3:33 = 5:33 = 7:33 = 9:53 = 12:53

8 Rockport 7:45 - 9:45 9:45 11:45 - 1:45 - 3:45 - 5:45 - 7:45 - 10:05 - 1:05

On select weekends from January
cooooooaaonooe through April, 2026, shuttle buses . . .
--o-. enmOuanOinn il replace Service between ('3\- High-level platforms and bnglge plates available.
& o P wi P : All shuttle buses are accessible.
oége R Swampscott and North Station. Local

NEWBURYPORT/
ROCKPORT

Times in brown and bold indicate the shuttle bus

N Q¥ ‘\ N $ °
R S & and express buses are available. The schedule.
® local bus will serve Wonderland for a
O SHUTTLE HEmE LOCAL e e e NORTH STATION-SWAMPSCOTT - REGULAR

STOP SHUTTLE SERVICE EXPRESS SHUTTLE SERVICE SERVICE B I u e L i n e C O n n e Ctio n .



